Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, January 31, 2019
Lely - Mustang Course (70.6 /123)
Sunny 75

Mike Jeffries wins each side by 1 over Min for a 2 shot victory on a very challenging course. Lots of trouble
and plenty of wind made for a tough day.

Position

B wN

World
Name Series Gross
Jeffries Y 90
Minutello Y 94
Emma Y 99
Keller, G. 100

Equity

o O oo

Front

Nine

38
39
43
42

Back

Nine

36
37
39
41

Net

74
76
82
83

Strokes
Behind

Total
Win/Loss

$31.30
2 ($1.00)
8 ($15.70)
9 ($14.70)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par 3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

38 Jeffries

36 Jeffries

1 Jeffries

8 Jeffries

1 Jeffries

1 Jeffries

1 Minutello
15 Keller, G.
11 Keller, G.

Emma

Keller, G.



